
Swallows’  Day Parade and Mercado
In San Juan Capistrano 

Join Us for a Kick Off Event
at Tustin Metrolink Station

2975 Edinger Avenue, Tustin, CA 92780

Saturday, March 23, 2013
Event starts at 8:30 a.m.

Train to San Juan Capistrano departs at 9:51 a.m.

• Spin the prize wheel for a chance to win 
 FREE Metrolink tickets and other prizes 
• Enjoy FREE food provided by Corner Bakery Cafe 

and Nothing Bundt Cakes
• Listen to FREE live music by Headshine 

Ride Metrolink to the San Juan Capistrano Station. 
Then take a short walk to the Swallows’ Day Parade 
and Mercado.

Visit octa.net/swallows2013 for details.
If you can’t make it to the Tustin event, you can still take 
Metrolink to San Juan Capistrano. Just buy a Metrolink Weekend 
Pass for $10 and you can use it all weekend! For more 
information, visit www.octa.net/metrolinkweekends.

Win FREE Metrolink Tickets
To See The Swallows



For more schedules and information, visit octa.net/swallows2013.

Follow us on Twitter
twitter.com/ocmetrolinknews

Become a fan on Facebook
facebook.com/ocmetrolink

HOW TO GET THERE BY TRAIN 
To the Swallows’  Day Parade
• Board Metrolink Train 660 or 859 at the station nearest to you. 
 Check schedules below.
• Arrive at San Juan Capistrano station. 
• From the station, walk to the parade and Mercado in the 
 Town Center Park, on El Camino Real just off Ortega Highway.
• The Swallows’ Day Parade begins promptly at 11 a.m.; hours for 
 the Mercado street fair and marketplace are from 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.

RETURNING HOME
• Walk back to the San Juan Capistrano Metrolink station.
• Take Metrolink Train 667 or 860 from San Juan Capistrano to stations  
 north and east. Check schedules below.

Return Trip

San Juan Capistrano

Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo

Irvine

Tustin

Santa Ana

Orange

Anaheim Canyon

West Corona

North Main Corona

Riverside-La Sierra

Riverside-Downtown

San Bernardino

IEOC Line: 860

5:03 p.m.

5:08 p.m.

5:17 p.m.

5:23 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

5:35 p.m.

5:47 p.m.

L6:07 p.m.

L6:14 p.m.

L6:23  p.m.

L6:34 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

To San Juan Capistrano IEOC Line: 859

San Bernardino 8:55 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:26 a.m.

9:35 a.m.

9:42 a.m.

10:01 a.m.

L10:08 a.m.

L10:13 a.m.

L10:19 a.m.

L10:26 a.m.

L10:35 a.m.

L10:40 a.m.

Riverside-Downtown

Riverside-La Sierra

North Main Corona

West Corona 

Anaheim Canyon

Orange

Santa Ana

Tustin

Irvine

Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo

San Juan Capistrano

L: Trains may leave up to 5 minutes ahead of schedule.

L: Trains may leave up to 5 minutes ahead of schedule.

OC Line: 660To San Juan Capistrano

8:55 a.m.

9:16 a.m.

9:22 a.m.

9:28 a.m.

9:36 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

9:51 a.m.

9:58 a.m.

10:08 a.m.

10:13 a.m.

Los Angeles Union Station

Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs

Buena Park

Fullerton

Anaheim

Orange

Santa Ana

Tustin

Irvine

Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo

San Juan Capistrano

OC Line: 667Return Trip

6:03 p.m.

6:10 p.m.

6:20 p.m.

6:26 p.m.

6:33 p.m.

6:38 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

6:53 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:07 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

San Juan Capistrano

Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo

Irvine

Tustin

Santa Ana

Orange

Anaheim

Fullerton

Buena Park

Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs

Los Angeles Union Station


