WIN FREE METROLINK TICKETS TO SEE THE SWALLOWS

SWALLOWS' DAY PARADE AND MERCADO IN SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO

Join Us for a Kick Off Event

at Tustin Metrolink Station 2975 Edinger Avenue, Tustin, CA 92780

Saturday, March 23, 2013

Event starts at 8:30 a.m.

Train to San Juan Capistrano departs at 9:51 a.m.

- Spin the prize wheel for a chance to win FREE Metrolink tickets and other prizes
- Enjoy FREE food provided by Corner Bakery Cafe and Nothing Bundt Cakes
- Listen to FREE live music by Headshine







Ride Metrolink to the San Juan Capistrano Station. Then take a short walk to the Swallows' Day Parade and Mercado.

Visit octa.net/swallows2013 for details.

If you can't make it to the Tustin event, you can still take Metrolink to San Juan Capistrano. Just buy a Metrolink Weekend Pass for \$10 and you can use it all weekend! For more information, visit www.octa.net/metrolinkweekends.



OCTA

HOW TO GET THERE BY TRAIN

TO THE SWALLOWS' DAY PARADE

- Board Metrolink Train 660 or 859 at the station nearest to you.
 Check schedules below.
- Arrive at San Juan Capistrano station.
- From the station, walk to the parade and Mercado in the Town Center Park, on El Camino Real just off Ortega Highway.
- The Swallows' Day Parade begins promptly at 11 a.m.; hours for the Mercado street fair and marketplace are from 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.

To San Juan Capistrano	OC Line: 660
Los Angeles Union Station	8:55 a.m.
Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs	9:16 a.m.
Buena Park	9:22 a.m.
Fullerton	9:28 a.m.
Anaheim	9:36 a.m.
Orange	9:40 a.m.
Santa Ana	9:45 a.m.
Tustin	9:51 a.m.
Irvine	9:58 a.m.
Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo	10:08 a.m.
San Juan Capistrano	10:13 a.m.

notpiaco are from e anni to e pinn		
To San Juan Capistrano	IEOC Line: 859	
San Bernardino	8:55 a.m.	
Riverside-Downtown	9:15 a.m.	
Riverside-La Sierra	9:26 a.m.	
North Main Corona	9:35 a.m.	
West Corona	9:42 a.m.	
Anaheim Canyon	10:01 a.m.	
Orange	L10:08 a.m.	
Santa Ana	L10:13 a.m.	
Tustin	L10:19 a.m.	
Irvine	L10:26 a.m.	
Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo	L10:35 a.m.	
San Juan Capistrano	L10:40 a.m.	

L: Trains may leave up to 5 minutes ahead of schedule.

RETURNING HOME

- Walk back to the San Juan Capistrano Metrolink station.
- Take Metrolink Train 667 or 860 from San Juan Capistrano to stations north and east. Check schedules below.

Return Trip	OC Line: 667
San Juan Capistrano	6:03 p.m.
Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo	6:10 p.m.
Irvine	6:20 p.m.
Tustin	6:26 p.m.
Santa Ana	6:33 p.m.
Orange	6:38 p.m.
Anaheim	6:45 p.m.
Fullerton	6:53 p.m.
Buena Park	7:00 p.m.
Norwalk/Santa Fe Springs	7:07 p.m.
Los Angeles Union Station	7:50 p.m.

DOIOW.	
Return Trip IE	OC Line: 860
San Juan Capistrano	5:03 p.m.
Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo	5:08 p.m.
Irvine	5:17 p.m.
Tustin	5:23 p.m.
Santa Ana	5:30 p.m.
Orange	5:35 p.m.
Anaheim Canyon	5:47 p.m.
West Corona	L6:07 p.m.
North Main Corona	L6:14 p.m.
Riverside-La Sierra	L6:23 p.m.
Riverside-Downtown	L6:34 p.m.
San Bernardino	7:15 p.m.

L: Trains may leave up to 5 minutes ahead of schedule.

For more schedules and information, visit octa.net/swallows2013.



Follow us on Twitter twitter.com/ocmetrolinknews



Become a fan on Facebook facebook.com/ocmetrolink



